
October 19, 2021
Talk About It Tuesday!



Introduction
& Contact 

Information

Leah Missildine, Executive Director
Email:   leah@al911board.com

Adam Brown, Deputy Director
Email:   adam@al911board.com

Dana Nation, Program Coordinator
Email:   dana@al911board.com

Michelle Peel, Program Coordinator
Email:   michelle@al911board.com

Anderson Brooms, GIS Program Manager
Email:   anderson@al911board.com

Office Phone: 334-440-7911



Agenda
October 19, 2021

Gulf Coast Conference
Post-Conference Wrap-up

Upcoming Deadlines 
and Reminders



AL NENA Gulf Coast Conference
Thank you!!!

We really appreciate the fantastic 
attendance at all of our education 
sessions and the participation and 
engaging conversations that were 
had.  We hope you were able to 
learn something new and carry that 
knowledge back to those in your 
agency that could not be there with 
all of us.

-The Alabama 9-1-1 Board Staff



Upcoming Deadlines and Reminders
 Legacy 9-1-1 Cost Reimbursement
 November 10th, 2021
 December 10th, 2021 (FINAL DEADLINE for FY2021 Submissions)

 Grant Cycle 5 Quarterly Report
 Due to our office by October 30th, 2021
 Please use the provided ‘Grant Project Status Report’ Form and email to adam@al911board.com

 ECD Annual Reporting to the Examiners
 Due by November 30th, 2021, for FY2021
 Use the ‘Districts Annual Reporting Form—Amended 2018’ found on the Examiners’ website 

(https://examiners.alabama.gov/911.aspx)
 The completed form should be emailed to 911Districts@examiners.alabama.gov

mailto:adam@al911board.com
https://examiners.alabama.gov/911.aspx
mailto:911Districts@examiners.alabama.gov


Questions 
Leah Missildine
Executive Director for the 
Alabama 9-1-1 Board
leah@al911board.com
Office:  334-440-7911

Adam Brown
Deputy Director for the 
Alabama 9-1-1 Board
adam@al911board.com
Office:  334-440-7911

mailto:leah@al911board.com
mailto:adam@al911board.com
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